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5/17|6/14|6/28|7/12|7/26| 8/9 | 8/23|9/13|9/27|10/11|10/25| 11/8|12/13| 3/13
1 | 28%j x 0
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2 | 29#4 < 0
3| 3188 | 3 4 3 4 3 1 4 5 6 3 5 41
4 | 3388 | 10 8 11 8 10 8 7 9 9 8 11 99
5| 3788 | 8 1 1 8 8 9 7 9 7 8 8 94
6 | 40HA| 5 2 5 6 4 2 3 4 3 6 4 44
714488 5 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 2 4 5 49
8 |2-1#4| 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 1 3 1 2 25
9 | H2k]| 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12
10| $3%k| 4 7 3 3 2 2 3 3 1 4 5 37
1] EA 3 1 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 7 43

& i 42 | 42 | 46 | 43 | 38 | 33 | 36 | 42 | 36 | 38 | 48 0 0 0
444

2 F 42 | 84 | 130 | 173 | 211 | 244 | 280 | 322 | 358 | 396 | 444 | 444 | 444 | 444

SHA4EE EARSSMAR (& LEKA)

& &t 53 | 50 | 56 0 56 | 50 | 50 | 41 | 52 | 52 | 58 | 61 | 44 | 57
680

2 Bt 53 | 103 | 159 | 159 | 215 | 265 | 315 | 356 | 408 | 460 | 518 | 579 | 623 | 680




